	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2 x 10 minut superhrubý čas, 1 minuta pauza
	
	

	
	Skupina A
	ZŠ Novoměstská
	ZŠ Křídlovická
	ZŠ Bednářova
	Skóre
	Body
	Pořadí
	úterý 2.11.2021
	8,00
	ZŠ Novoměstská
	ZŠ Křídlovická
	5:0

	
	ZŠ Novoměstská
	Skupina A
	5:0
	3:1
	8:1
	6
	1.
	Michálek
	8,30
	ZŠ Bednářova
	
	ZŠ Novoměstská
	1:3

	
	ZŠ Křídlovická
	0:5
	Skupina A
	0:5
	0:10
	0
	3.
	
	9,00
	ZŠ Křídlovická
	ZŠ Bednářova
	
	0:5

	 
	ZŠ Bednářova
	1:3
	5:0
	Skupina A
	6:3
	3
	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Skupina B
	ZŠ Vejrostova
	ZŠ Kotlářská
	ZŠ Vedlejší
	Skóre
	Body
	Pořadí
	úterý 2.11.2021
	10,00
	ZŠ Vejrostova
	
	ZŠ Kotlářská
	
	2:1

	
	ZŠ Vejrostova
	Skupina B
	2:1
	0:5
	2:6
	3
	2.
	Michálek
	10,30
	ZŠ Vedlejší
	
	ZŠ Vejrostova
	
	5:0

	
	ZŠ Kotlářská
	1:2
	Skupina B
	1:5
	2:7
	0
	3.
	
	11,00
	ZŠ Kotlářská
	
	ZŠ Vedlejší
	
	1:5

	
	ZŠ Vedlejší
	5:0
	5:1
	Skupina B
	10:1
	6
	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Skupina C
	ZŠ Blažkova
	CMG p
	ZŠ Kuldova
	Skóre
	Body
	Pořadí
	úterý 2.11.2021
	12,00
	ZŠ Blažkova
	
	CMG p
	
	2:3

	
	ZŠ Blažkova
	Skupina C
	2:3
	2:0
	4:3
	3
	1.
	Michálek
	12,30
	ZŠ Kuldova
	
	ZŠ Blažkova
	
	0:2

	
	CMG p
	3:2
	Skupina C
	2:3
	5:5
	3
	2.
	
	13,00
	CMG p
	
	ZŠ Kuldova
	
	2:3

	
	ZŠ Kuldova
	0:2
	3:2
	Skupina C
	3:4
	3
	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2 x 8 minut superhrubý čas, 1 minuta pauza
	
	

	
	Skupina D
	ZŠ Labská
	ZŠ Hamry
	ZŠ Novolíšeňská
	Skóre
	Body
	Pořadí
	úterý 9.11.2021
	9,00
	ZŠ Labská
	
	ZŠ Hamry
	
	4:4

	
	ZŠ Labská
	Skupina D
	4:4
	4:1
	8:5
	4
	1.
	Nosek
	9,20
	ZŠ Hamry
	
	ZŠ Novolíšeňská
	2:0

	
	ZŠ Hamry
	4:4
	Skupina D
	2:0
	6:4
	4
	2.
	
	9,40
	ZŠ Novolíšeňská
	ZŠ Labská
	
	1:4

	
	ZŠ Novolíšeňská
	1:4
	0:2
	Skupina D
	1:6
	0
	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Skupina E
	ZŠ Horní
	ZŠ Herčíkova
	ZŠ Zemědělská
	CMcZŠ Lerchova
	Skóre
	Body
	Pořadí
	úterý 9.11.2021
	10,00
	ZŠ Horní
	
	ZŠ Herčíkova
	
	3:0

	ZŠ Horní
	Skupina E
	3:0
	5:0
	3:2
	11:2
	9
	1.
	Nosek
	10,20
	ZŠ Zemědělská
	CMcZŠ Lerchova
	1:1

	ZŠ Herčíkova
	0:3
	Skupina E
	3:3
	3:2
	6:8
	4
	2.
	
	10,40
	ZŠ Horní
	
	ZŠ Zemědělská
	5:0

	ZŠ Zemědělská
	0:5
	3:3
	Skupina E
	1:1
	4:9
	2
	3.
	
	11,00
	ZŠ Herčíkova
	
	CMcZŠ Lerchova
	3:2

	CMcZŠ Lerchova
	2:3
	2:3
	1:1
	Skupina E
	5:7
	1
	4.
	
	11,20
	CMcZŠ Lerchova
	ZŠ Horní
	
	2:3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11,40
	ZŠ Herčíkova
	
	ZŠ Zemědělská
	3:3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Skupina F
	G Jaroška
	ZŠ Úvoz
	ZŠ Labyrinth
	ZŠ Slovanské nám.
	Skóre
	Body
	Pořadí
	úterý 9.11.2021
	12,00
	G Jaroška
	
	ZŠ Úvoz
	
	1:1

	G Jaroška
	Skupina F
	1:1
	4:0
	2:2
	7:3
	5
	3.
	Nosek
	12,20
	ZŠ Labyrinth
	
	ZŠ Slovanské nám.
	0:6

	ZŠ Úvoz
	1:1
	Skupina F
	9:0
	2:2
	12:3
	5
	1.
	
	12,40
	G Jaroška
	
	ZŠ Labyrinth
	
	4:0

	ZŠ Labyrinth
	0:4
	0:9
	Skupina F
	0:6
	0:19
	0
	4.
	
	13,00
	ZŠ Úvoz
	
	ZŠ Slovanské nám.
	2:2

	ZŠ Slovanské nám.
	2:2
	2:2
	6:0
	Skupina F
	10:4
	5
	2.
	
	13,20
	ZŠ Slovanské nám.
	G Jaroška
	
	2:2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13,40
	ZŠ Úvoz
	
	ZŠ Labyrinth
	
	9:0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Skupina G
	ZŠ Laštůvkova
	ZŠ Holzova
	ZŠ Tuháčkova
	ZŠ Pavlovská
	Skóre
	Body
	Pořadí
	čtvrtek 21.10.2021
	8,00
	ZŠ Laštůvkova
	ZŠ Holzova
	
	1:2

	ZŠ Laštůvkova
	Skupina G
	1:2
	2:2
	4:0
	7:4
	4
	2.
	Haltmar
	8,20
	ZŠ Tuháčkova
	
	ZŠ Pavlovská
	
	5:0

	ZŠ Holzova
	2:1
	Skupina G
	3:0
	8:0
	13:1
	9
	1.
	
	8,40
	ZŠ Laštůvkova
	ZŠ Tuháčkova
	
	2:2

	ZŠ Tuháčkova
	2:2
	0:3
	Skupina G
	5:0
	7:5
	4
	3.
	
	9,00
	ZŠ Holzova
	
	ZŠ Pavlovská
	
	8:0

	ZŠ Pavlovská
	0:4
	0:8
	0:5
	Skupina G
	0:17
	0
	4.
	
	9,20
	ZŠ Pavlovská
	
	ZŠ Laštůvkova
	0:4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9,40
	ZŠ Holzova
	
	ZŠ Tuháčkova
	
	3:0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Skupina H
	ZŠ Masarova
	ZŠ Sirotkova
	ZŠ Otevřená
	Skóre
	Body
	Pořadí
	čtvrtek 21.10.2021
	10,00
	ZŠ Masarova
	
	ZŠ Sirotkova
	
	0:3

	
	ZŠ Masarova
	Skupina H
	0:3
	5:5
	5:8
	1
	3.
	Haltmar
	10,20
	ZŠ Sirotkova
	
	ZŠ Otevřená
	
	2:3

	
	ZŠ Sirotkova
	3:0
	Skupina H
	2:3
	5:3
	3
	2.
	
	10,40
	ZŠ Otevřená
	
	ZŠ Masarova
	
	5:5

	
	ZŠ Otevřená
	5:5
	3:2
	Skupina H
	8:7
	4
	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Semifinále 1
	ZŠ Novoměstská
	ZŠ Vedlejší
	ZŠ Blažkova
	ZŠ Labská
	Skóre
	Body
	Pořadí
	pátek 12.11.2021
	8,00
	ZŠ Novoměstská
	ZŠ Vedlejší
	
	1:4

	ZŠ Novoměstská
	Semifinále 1
	1:4
	1:1
	3:3
	5:9
	2
	3.
	Haltmar
	8,20
	ZŠ Blažkova
	
	ZŠ Labská
	
	1:0

	ZŠ Vedlejší
	4:1
	Semifinále 1
	2:2
	4:1
	10:4
	7
	1.
	
	8,40
	ZŠ Novoměstská
	ZŠ Blažkova
	
	1:1

	ZŠ Blažkova
	1:1
	2:2
	Semifinále 1
	1:0
	4:3
	5
	2.
	
	9,00
	ZŠ Vedlejší
	
	ZŠ Labská
	
	4:1

	ZŠ Labská
	3:3
	1:4
	0:1
	Semifinále 1
	4:8
	1
	4.
	
	9,20
	ZŠ Labská
	
	ZŠ Novoměstská
	3:3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9,40
	ZŠ Vedlejší
	
	ZŠ Blažkova
	
	2:2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Semifinále 2
	ZŠ Horní
	ZŠ Úvoz
	ZŠ Holzova
	ZŠ Otevřená
	Skóre
	Body
	Pořadí
	pátek 12.11.2021
	10,00
	ZŠ Horní
	
	ZŠ Úvoz
	
	0:1

	ZŠ Horní
	Semifinále 2
	0:1
	1:1
	1:1
	2:3
	2
	2.
	Haltmar
	10,20
	ZŠ Holzova
	
	ZŠ Otevřená
	
	2:2

	ZŠ Úvoz
	1:0
	Semifinále 2
	5:2
	9:0
	15:2
	9
	1.
	
	10,40
	ZŠ Horní
	
	ZŠ Holzova
	
	1:1

	ZŠ Holzova
	1:1
	2:5
	Semifinále 2
	2:2
	5:8
	2
	3.
	
	11,00
	ZŠ Úvoz
	
	ZŠ Otevřená
	
	9:0

	ZŠ Otevřená
	1:1
	0:9
	2:2
	Semifinále 2
	3:12
	2
	4.
	
	11,20
	ZŠ Otevřená
	
	ZŠ Horní
	
	1:1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11,40
	ZŠ Úvoz
	
	ZŠ Holzova
	
	5:2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	pátek 12.11.2021
	12,00
	o 3. místo
	ZŠ Blažkova
	ZŠ Horní
	
	0:1pn

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12,20
	Finále
	ZŠ Vedlejší
	ZŠ Úvoz
	
	6:3



